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Week 1 Games

115.00 First Out
108.80 Snatch
49.50 Wide Right
199.50 ETH
167.10 Canucks
162.90 The Hogs

Week 2 Games

119.40 Snatch

140.70 Wide Right
96.80 Tuna
88.30 Pickfour
85.80 Chipdivot

110.90 The Hogs

Week 3 Games

153.10 Snatch
72.20 Tuna
76.20 Wide Right

109.40 The Hogs

123.30 SPG
79.30 First Out

Week 4 Games

140.30 Snatch
129.00 First Out
75.20 Wide Right
114.60 Chipdivot
115.20 ETH
125.20 The Hogs

Week 5 Games

108.30 First Out
124.80 Snatch
90.60 Wide Right
169.50 Chipdivot
109.10 SPG
111.40 The Hogs

Week 6 Games

120.90 Wide Right
69.80 Snatch
124.50 Pickfour
114.30 Chipdivot
126.50 ETH
90.50 First Out

Week 7 Games

110.50 First Out
102.40 Snatch
127.50 Wide Right
108.40 Chipdivot
157.40 ETH
120.80 The Hogs

130.80
116.10

84.20
174.90
174.10
108.80

84.20
125.30
176.90
137.20
140.00
125.70

115.20
124.50
139.80
90.00
95.20
59.40

111.00
174.50
179.10

95.60
103.90
127.60

82.90
141.00
124.20
116.10

88.30
144.60

123.80
110.10
105.90
119.00
103.20
105.50

97.90
104.10
104.60
121.80

70.60

90.00

Sit and Spin
SPG
Chipdivot
Blonde Falcon
Tuna
Pickfour

Canucks

First Out

Sit and Spin
Blonde Falcon
SPG

ETH

Sit and Spin
Pickfour

ETH
Chipdivot
Blonde Falcon
Canucks

Canucks
Blonde Falcon
Tuna
Pickfour

Sit and Spin
SPG

Pickfour

Tuna
Canucks

Sit and Spin
Blonde Falcon
ETH

The Hogs

Sit and Spin
Blonde Falcon
Canucks

SPG

Tuna

SPG

Tuna

Sit and Spin
Pickfour
Canucks
Blonde Falcon

Week 8 Games

162.50 First Out
147.60 Snatch
129.30 Wide Right
86.80 Chipdivot
161.60 SPG
76.40 The Hogs

Week 9 Games

130.20 Tuna
99.00 Wide Right
125.00 Chipdivot
131.00 ETH
147.30 The Hogs
134.10 First Out

Week 10 Games

128.00 Snatch
61.10 Wide Right
69.50 Tuna

115.70 ETH
83.00 Canucks

168.30 The Hogs

Week 11 Games

130.00 The Hogs
149.40 Tuna
98.40 Wide Right
102.80 Chipdivot
94.20 ETH
111.10 First Out

Week 12 Games

112.10 Wide Right
88.10 Chipdivot
86.40 ETH
99.00 Canucks
77.50 The Hogs

104.20 First Out

Week 13 Games

114.10 Chipdivot
223.50 Wide Right
115.40 Canucks
107.90 SPG
97.90 First Out
112.60 The Hogs

Playoff Week 1 Games

124.10 Snatch
139.30 Pickfour
152.90 Sitand Spin
129.90 Wide Right
119.60 Tuna

83.40 SPG

Blonde Falcon
Canucks
ETH
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141.60
87.80
83.00

169.50
97.00
96.20

101.40

99.20
133.80
180.60
165.30
116.70

150.10
96.70
134.50
96.00
63.60
63.10

146.10
109.20
105.60
96.20
94.20
69.00

118.00
119.20
116.60
125.40
138.50

81.90

138.30
118.30
101.40
124.60

60.50
121.00

83.40
119.60
115.00
153.20
139.30
124.10

Sit and Spin
Blonde Falcon
Tuna

ETH

Pickfour
Canucks

Sit and Spin
Snatch
Blonde Falcon
Pickfour

SPG

Canucks

Pickfour

First Out
Blonde Falcon
SPG

Sit and Spin
Chipdivot

Sit and Spin
SPG

Canucks
Blonde Falcon
Pickfour
Snatch

Snatch

SPG

Blonde Falcon
Sit and Spin
Pickfour

Tuna

ETH

Sit and Spin
Tuna
Pickfour
Snatch
Blonde Falcon

SPG
Tuna
Chipdivot
The Hogs
Pickfour
Snatch

88.90

101.80
163.30
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First Out

85.30

Playoff Week 2 Games

112.40 Blonde Falcon
126.70 Canucks
196.10 ETH

144,50 First Out
196.10 ETH

155.60 Pickfour

Chipdivot
SPG

Tuna
Wide Right

Playoff Week 3 Games

140.30 ETH
79.80 First Out
120.20 The Hogs

140.30 ETH

Blonde Falcon
Chipdivot

Sit and Spin
SPG

Tuna

Wide Right
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169.60 The Hogs
84.00 Sitand Spin
137.90 Snatch
155.60 Pickfour
137.90 Snatch
144,50 First Out

103.10
93.10
136.90
95.70

112.10 Pickfour

134.90 Snatch
85.40 Canucks

112.10 Pickfour

111.30
62.90
77.60

123.40
71.50

100.20



